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NFPA Part llI: Fire And Incident Type Breakdown

A: Structure Fires By Fixed Property Use
1. Private Dwellings (1 or 2 Family)

2. Apartments (3 or More Families)

3. Hotels and Motels

4. All Other Residential

5. TOTAL RESIDENTAL FIRES

6. Public Assembly

7. Schools and Colleges

8. Health Care and Penal Institutions

9. Stores and Offices

1C. Industry, Utility, Defense, Laboratories
11. Storage in Structures

12. Other Structures

13. TOTAL STRUCTURE FIRES

B: Other Fires And Incidents

14a. Fires in Highway Vehicles
14b. Fires in Other Vehicles

15.
le6.
i7.
18,
19.

20.
21.

Fires Cutside of Structures With Value Invelved
Fires Outside of Structures With No Value Invelved
Fires in Rubbish

All Other Fires

TOTALS FOR ALL FIRES

Rescue, Emergency Medical Responses
False Alarm Responses

Number Deaths

POOCOR
COoOOCO

RPOOoOCcCoooO
CQOCOOCOO

Hoooocoo
COOOOOoOOO

[+33
o0

47

1

Injury Dollar Loss
0 500
G 0

0 0

0 0

o] 500
0 0

0 0

0 0

¢ 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 500
0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 500
0 0]

0 0



Little Compton Fire Department
Incident Analysis
From 04/01/2019 Thru 04/30/20189

22. Mutual Aid

23a. Hazmat Responses

23b. Other Hazardous Conditions
24. All Other Responses

25. TOTAL FOR ALL INCIDENTS
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NFPA Part IV: False Alarm Responses

Type Of Call

1. Malicious, Mischievous Fall Call 0
2. System Malfuncticn 1
3. Unintentional 5
4, Other False Alarms 0

Number

Incident Type Category Breakdown

Incident Type Category

[100-199]
[200-299)
[300-399]
[400-499)
[500-599]
[600~699]
[700-799]

Fire/Explosion
Overpressure Rupture
Rescue Call

Hazardous Condition
Service Call

Good Intent Call

False Call

[800-899] Severe Weather/Natural Disaster
[900-899] Special Type/Complaint
Undetermined

TOTATL
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Fixed Property Type Category Breakdown

Fixed Property Type Category

[100-199]
[200-289]
[300-399]
[400-499]
[500-599)]
[600-699]
{700=-799]
[800-899]
[900-999]
None
Undetermined
TOTATL

Public Assembly Properties
Educational Properties
Institutional Properties
Residential Properties

Mercantile Properties
Utilities/Technology/Farming/Mining
Manufacturing Properties

Storage Properties

Special Properties
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Fire District Breakdown

Fire District QOccurrences

NORTH WEST 10
WESTPORT _ 2

Qccurrences

Occurrences
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4.3
19.1
17.0
2.1
10.6
21.3
100.0

SOUTH WEST
NCRTH CENTRAL
NORTH EAST
CENTRAL

SOUTH
TIVERTON
TOTAL
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Personnel Breakdown

Namne Pers. Form Time Sheet Reporting Approving
Unknown ' 0 0
Firefighter Adam M Cabral 7 7
Firefighter Christopher J Condon 16 le
Lieutenant David A Nickerson 12 12
Lieutenant James B Vandal 17 7
Firefighter JUSTIN P TEIXEIRA i0 10
Firefighter Marc V Williams 9 9
Probationary Firefighter Michael W Martino 4 4
Captain Randall A Watt 11 11
Chief Richard G Petrin 8 8
Propaticnary Firefighter West b Johnson 18 18
TOTAL 112 112
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Apparatus Breakdown

Apparatus Responsges Percentage

Fire Chief's Car 8 13.1
Fire Preventicn Car 4 6.6
Engine 2 10 16.4
Forestry Truck 1 1.6
Personal Vehicle 1 1.6
Rescue 1 33
Rescue 2 i
Squad 2
Tanker 1 1
TOTAL 6

Incident Type

Incident Type Occurrences Percentage

Cooking fire, confined to container

Rescue, EMS incident, other

EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
Motor vehicle/pedestrian accident (MV Ped)

Moter vehicle accident with no injuries.

Service Call, other

Assist police or other governmental agency
Fublic service

Assist invalid

Dispatched & canceled en route

Smoke scare, odor of smoke

CO detector activation due to malfunction

Alarm system activation, no fire - unintentional
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Carbon monoxide detector activation, no CO 2 4.3
TOTAL 47 100.0
Aid Given or Recieved
Aid Given or Recieved QOccurrences Percentage
Mutual aid given 7 14.9
None 40 85.1
TOTAL a7 100.0
Apparatus Use
Apparatus Use Qccurrences Percentage
Other 16 26.2
Suppression 11 18.0
EMS 34 55.7
TOTAL 61 106.0

For Distriects: All

For Situations: All
For Jurisdictions: ALl
For Street(s): All

For Location: All
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