Little Compton Fire Department

Monthly Report

April 2019

Incident Analysis From 04/01/2019 Thru 04/30/2019

Incidents By Time And Day

		SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THR	FRI	SAT	TOTALS
1	AM								
2	AM								
3	AM								
4	AM								
5	AM								
6	AM		1				1		
7	AM	1					T		2
8 9	AM		1			1			1
9	AM	1	1			_		1	2 3 2 5
10	AM			1	1			1	3
11	AM	1	1	1	_	1	1		2
12	PM	1	1	1	1	_	_		
1	PM			1	1 2			1	4
2	PM		1	1				1	4 2
3	PM								۷
4	PM			1	1	1		1	4
5	PM	1		1 2 1		_		<u> </u>	4 3
6	PM			1	1		3	1	6
7	PM				1		Ū	1	2
8	PM				1 2			<u></u>	2
9	PM								2
10	PM		1 2						1
11	PM		2						2
12	AM			1				1	2
	OTALS R and total: 4	5 7	9	10	9	3	5	6	47

NFPA Part III: Fire And Incident Type Breakdown

A: Structure Fires By Fixed Property Use	Number	Deaths	Injury	Dollar Loss
1. Private Dwellings (1 or 2 Family)	i	0	<u> </u>	500
2. Apartments (3 or More Families)	0	Ô	0	0
3. Hotels and Motels	Ô	ñ	0	0
4. All Other Residential	Ô	0	0	0
5. TOTAL RESIDENTAL FIRES	ĭ	ŏ	0	U E00
	-	· ·	O	500
6. Public Assembly	Λ	0	^	0
7. Schools and Colleges	0	0	0	0
8. Health Care and Penal Institutions	0	0	0	0
9. Stores and Offices	0	0	0	0
10. Industry, Utility, Defense, Laboratories	0	0	0	0
11. Storage in Structures	0	0	0	0
12. Other Structures	0	0	0	0
13. TOTAL STRUCTURE FIRES	0	0	0	0
The state of the s	1	0	0	500
B: Other Fires And Incidents				
14a. Fires in Highway Vehicles				
14b. Fires in Other Vehicles	0	0	0	0
15 Fires Outside of Character with the	0	0	0	0
15. Fires Outside of Structures With Value Involved	0	0	0	0
16. Fires Outside of Structures With No Value Involved	0	0	0	0
17. Fires in Rubbish	0	0	0	0
18. All Other Fires	0	0	0	Ô
19. TOTALS FOR ALL FIRES	1	0	0	500
20 B				
20. Rescue, Emergency Medical Responses	24	0	0	0
21. False Alarm Responses	6	0	Ò	0

Page: Printed: 05/03/2019

	e Compton Fire Incident Analy om 04/01/2019 Thru	sis		Printed:	Page: 05/03/2019	2
22. Mutual Aid		7	0	0	n	
23a. Hazmat Responses		O	ŏ	Õ	0	
23b. Other Hazardous Conditions	•	Ö	Ō	Ö	0	
24. All Other Responses		9	0	Ö	Ŏ	
25. TOTAL FOR ALL INCIDENTS		47	n	'n	Ĕ00	

NFPA Part IV: False Alarm Responses

Type Of Call	Number
1. Malicious, Mischievous Fall Call	0
2. System Malfunction	1
3. Unintentional	5
4. Other False Alarms	0

Incident Type Category Breakdown

Incident Type Category	Occurrences	Percentage
[100-199] Fire/Explosion [200-299] Overpressure Rupture [300-399] Rescue Call [400-499] Hazardous Condition [500-599] Service Call [600-699] Good Intent Call [700-799] False Call [800-899] Severe Weather/Natural Disaster [900-999] Special Type/Complaint Undetermined	1 0 29 0 6 5 6 0	2.1 0.0 61.7 0.0 12.8 10.6 12.8 0.0 0.0
TOTAL	47	100.0

Fixed Property Type Category Breakdown

Fixed Property Type Category	Occurrences	<u>Percentage</u>
[100-199] Public Assembly Properties	2	4.3
[200-299] Educational Properties	0	0.0
[300-399] Institutional Properties	0	0.0
[400-499] Residential Properties	37	78.7
[500-599] Mercantile Properties	1	2.1
[600-699] Utilities/Technology/Farming/Mining	1	2.1
[700-799] Manufacturing Properties	0	0.0
[800-899] Storage Properties	1	2.1
[900-999] Special Properties	5	10.6
None	0	0.0
Undetermined	0	0.0
TOTAL	47	100.0

Fire District Breakdown

Fire District	Occurrences	<u>Percentage</u>
NORTH WEST WESTPORT	10 2	21.3 4.3

Little Compton Fire Department

Incident Analysis From 04/01/2019 Thru 04/30/2019

Page:

Printed: 05/03/2019

3

SOUTH WEST	2	4.3
NORTH CENTRAL	9	19.1
NORTH EAST	8	17.0
CENTRAL	1	2.1
SOUTH	5	10.6
TIVERTON	10	21.3
TOTAL	47	100.0

Personnel Breakdown

Name	Pers. Form	Time Sheet	Reporting	Approving
Unknown	0	0	0	0
Firefighter Adam M Cabral	7	7	0	0
Firefighter Christopher J Condon	16	16	1	1
Lieutenant David A Nickerson	12	12	12	12
Lieutenant James B Vandal	17	17	13	13
Firefighter JUSTIN P TEIXEIRA	10	10	6	6
Firefighter Marc V Williams	9	9	5	5
Probationary Firefighter Michael W Martino	4	4	0	0
Captain Randall A Watt	11	11	10	10
Chief Richard G Petrin	8	8	0	0
Probationary Firefighter West b Johnson	18	18	0	0
TOTAL	112	112	47	47

Apparatus Breakdown

Apparatus	Responses	Percentage
Fire Chief's Car	8	13.1
Fire Prevention Car	4	6.6
Engine 2	10	16.4
Forestry Truck	1	1.6
Personal Vehicle	1	1.6
Rescue 1	33	54.1
Rescue 2	1	1.6
Squad	2	3.3
Tanker 1	1	1.6
TOTAL	61	100.0

Incident Type

Incident Type	Occurrences	Percentage
Cooking fire, confined to container	1	2.1
Rescue, EMS incident, other	4	8.5
EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury	23	48.9
Motor vehicle/pedestrian accident (MV Ped)	1	2.1
Motor vehicle accident with no injuries.	1	2.1
Service Call, other	1	2.1
Assist police or other governmental agency	1	2.1
Public service	2	4.3
Assist invalid	2	4.3
Dispatched & canceled en route	4	8.5
Smoke scare, odor of smoke	1	2.1
CO detector activation due to malfunction	1	2.1
Alarm system activation, no fire - unintentional	3	6.4

Little Compton Fire Department

Incident Analysis

From 04/01/2019 Thru 04/30/2019

04/01/2019 Thru 04/30/2019

Carbon monoxide detector activation, no CO 2
TOTAL 47

4.3 **100.0**

Printed: 05/03/2019

Page:

Aid Given or Recieved

Aid Given or Recieved	Occurrences	Percentage
Mutual aid given	7	14.9
None	40	85.1
TOTAL	47	100.0

Apparatus Use

Apparatus Use	Occurrences	<u>Percentage</u>
Other	16	26.2
Suppression	11	18.0
EMS	34	55.7
TOTAL	61	100.0

For Districts: All For Situations: All For Jurisdictions: All For Street(s): All For Location: All